Westlake High School Swimming Schedule 2015-16

October 9 @ 2:30 PM
November 6-7*
November 20-21
December 4@ 2:30 PM
December 12 @ 8:00 AM
December 18-19
January 9 @ TBA
January 15 @ 2:30 PM
January 23 @ TBA
January 30 @ 3:30 PM

February 12-13*

Inter-squad meet @ Lehi Legacy Center

Greg Fernley Invitational at St. George

Thanksgiving Invitational at South Davis Rec. Center

Lehi and Westlake vs PG at Lehi Legacy Center

Lehi and Westlake vs Cedar City at Lehi Legacy Center

Silver Rush Invitational at U of U

Lehi and Westlake vs Riverton and Herriman at Sorrenson Ctr
Lone Peak/AF vs Lehi and Westlake @ Lehi Legacy Center
Lehi and Westlake vs Lone Peak /AF @ Lehi Legacy Center
Varsity Region Swim Championship at South Davis Rec Center

SA State Championships at BYU

e Times listed are warm-up times. Warm-ups are generally an hour long.

e All meets are required

Moratoriums:

e Thanksgiving: Thursday Nov. 26 — Sunday Nov. 29. No team practices may be held
e Christmas: Wednesday Dec. 23 — Sunday Dec. 26, and Friday Jan. 1. No team practice.

Days on which school is not in session but REQUIRED team practices will be held
e Thursday Oct. 15 Friday Oct. 16, Monday Oct. 19

e Wednesday Nov. 25
e Monday Dec 21, 22, 28-31



